
CLASS 種目　　　　 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
共通 100mH 1 7 575 千知松由希 鴻南 3 1 18"21
共通 100mH 1 5 423 松原充希 右田 2 2 18"95
共通 100mH 1 6 194 野村成代 右田 3 3 19"60
共通 100m 1 1 427 山根幸子 右田 2 7 14"81
共通 100m 1 2 194 野村成代 右田 3 6 14"60
共通 100m 1 3 1084 中本有香 柳井 3 8 15"04
共通 100m 1 4 437 山根香織 右田 2 5 13"98
共通 100m 1 5 551 河村千賀子 厚南 3 1 13"64
共通 100m 1 6 1019 紀村百合子 川下 3 4 13"92
共通 100m 1 7 48 針間遙 周陽 2 3 13"84
共通 100m 1 8 543 大谷　望 大内 3 2 13"70
共通 100m 2 1 1031 石川暁子 川下 3 4 14"73
共通 100m 2 2 1057 中河美里 川下 3 6 15"02
共通 100m 2 3 580 山本有紀 鴻南 3 2 14"43
共通 100m 2 4 578 古谷瑛子 鴻南 3 3 14"67
共通 100m 2 5 393 西村保乃花 鴻南 1 7 15"33
共通 100m 2 6 1420 岩長美里 柳井 3 5 14"75
共通 100m 2 7 536 原沙都美 大内 3 1 14"18
共通 100m 3 1 63 武居美穂 麻里布 2 6 15"75
共通 100m 3 2 1000 古六陽香 柳井 3 3 15"26
共通 100m 3 3 731 佐藤千春 柳井 2 2 15"00
共通 100m 3 4 27 安念愛未 桑山 1 5 15"46
共通 100m 3 5 329 永友香純 大内 2 1 14"93
共通 100m 3 6 1051 高木友加里 川下 3 4 15"39
共通 100m 3 7 112 山本里奈 麻里布 1 8 18"24
共通 100m 3 8 467 中村桃子 桑山 1 7 16"98
共通 100m 4 1 694 佐伯孝子 萩東 1 3 14"78
共通 100m 4 2 692 藤原泉希 萩東 1 8 17"88
共通 100m 4 3 691 末岡洋美 萩東 1 5 15"38
共通 100m 4 4 669 田中桃香 萩東 1 4 14"94
共通 100m 4 5 702 熊谷尚子 萩東 1 7 16"14
共通 100m 4 6 657 原田恵未 萩東 1 6 15"60
共通 100m 4 7 802 黒川　恵 萩東 2 1 14"18
共通 100m 4 8 575 千知松由希 鴻南 3 2 14"75
共通 100m 5 1 575 千知松由希 鴻南 3 5 14"82
共通 100m 5 2 48 針間遙 周陽 2 2 13"83
共通 100m 5 3 802 黒川　恵 萩東 2 3 14"09
共通 100m 5 4 1084 中本有香 柳井 3 6 14"83
共通 100m 5 5 1420 岩長美里 柳井 3 4 14"80
共通 100m 5 6 669 田中桃香 萩東 1 7 14"94
共通 100m 5 7 731 佐藤千春 柳井 2 8 15"00
共通 100m 5 8 551 河村千賀子 厚南 3 1 13"71
共通 100m 6 1 694 佐伯孝子 萩東 1 2 14"63
共通 100m 6 2 691 末岡洋美 萩東 1 3 15"12
共通 100m 6 3 578 古谷瑛子 鴻南 3 1 14"59
共通 100m 6 4 1000 古六陽香 柳井 3 5 15"35
共通 100m 6 5 702 熊谷尚子 萩東 1 6 15"94
共通 100m 6 6 657 原田恵未 萩東 1 4 15"33
共通 100m 7 2 112 山本里奈 麻里布 1 4 17"88
共通 100m 7 3 63 武居美穂 麻里布 2 2 15"77
共通 100m 7 4 393 西村保乃花 鴻南 1 1 15"08
共通 100m 7 5 692 藤原泉希 萩東 1 3 16"96



共通 800m 1 1 1513 齊田麻衣 柳井 3 4 2'38"47
共通 800m 1 2 1503 藤井靖子 周陽 3 5 2'43"26
共通 800m 1 3 22 角屋美樹 岐陽 2 1 2'36"28
共通 800m 1 4 1322 林美沙貴 柳井 2 3 2'37"55
共通 800m 1 5 574 原田祐里 鴻南 3 2 2'36"51
共通 800m 1 6 21 山本実奈 桑山 3 6 2'47"45
共通 800m 1 7 1434 松林芙由美 柳井 3 8 2'50"01
共通 800m 1 8 381 田村恵理 鴻南 1 7 2'49"98
共通 800m 1 9 174 吉岡由貴 大嶺 3 9 2'53"29
共通 400m 1 3 456 村岡実歩 麻里布 1 4 82"67
共通 400m 1 4 629 片寄　茜 柳井 1 2 74"96
共通 400m 1 5 1419 横見和可梨 柳井 3 3 77"92
共通 400m 1 6 1034 大森志穂 川下 3 1 72"19
共通 400m 1 7 111 對尾静香 麻里布 1 5 89"39
共通 200m 1 2 1019 紀村百合子 川下 3 3 29"57
共通 200m 1 3 543 大谷　望 大内 3 1 28"88
共通 200m 1 4 48 針間遙 周陽 2 2 29"51
共通 200m 1 5 90 三原千央 上宇部 2 4 30"35
共通 200m 1 6 803 神崎淳美 萩東 2 5 31"25
共通 200m 2 2 801 山根奈緒 萩東 2 4 31"93
共通 200m 2 3 669 田中桃香 萩東 1 5 32"22
共通 200m 2 4 1420 岩長美里 柳井 3 3 31"56
共通 200m 2 5 629 片寄　茜 柳井 1 6 33"90
共通 200m 2 6 694 佐伯孝子 萩東 1 2 31"02
共通 200m 2 7 802 黒川　恵 萩東 2 1 29"87
共通 1500m 1 1 21 山本実奈 桑山 3 6 5'42"10
共通 1500m 1 2 155 神田穂乃香 桑山 2 3 5'14"74
共通 1500m 1 3 580 山本有紀 鴻南 3 2 5'06"87
共通 1500m 1 4 1416 茶木恵子 柳井 3 5 5'30"66
共通 1500m 1 5 1001 新本　優 柳井 3 1 5'03"95
共通 1500m 1 6 1305 岡西麻也 柳井 2 4 5'16"92
共通 1500m 1 7 1418 善村友香 柳井 3 7 5'52"42


